
 

 

Commonwealth Fencing Championships 
Veteran Women's Sabre 

Individual 

Day 7 - Monday 15 August 2022

  -  Engarde Smart (app.php?id=1880r26)  

Poules

Poule No 1 - 13:00 - Piste 1 - Referee : JENNINGS Patrick ENG

 Poule No 1  V/M Indicator HS

BROWN Silvia  ENG    V 1 V 3 3 0 3 0.286 -9 20

CHACHS Mara  AUS  1   2 0 3 1 1 0 0.000 -27 8

JORDAN Harriet  AUS  V V   1 V 3 V 0 0.571 -2 24

SMITH Lorna  SCO  3 V V   3 0 V 2 0.429 1 23

BAXTER Claudia  ENG  V V 4 V   1 V 0 0.571 -1 25

YANO Wendy  CAN  V V V V V   V V 1.000 24 35

JONES Wednesday  WAL  V V 4 1 2 0   1 0.286 -8 18

ZHANG Shiyun  SGP  V V V V V 3 V   0.857 22 33

 

Poule No 2 - 13:00 - Piste 2 - Referee : DOUVIS Andreas GRE

 Poule No 2  V/M Indicator HS

WRIGHT Lucy  ENG    V V V V V V V 1.000 25 35

WILLIAMS Lynn  ENG  0   V 2 3 V V V 0.571 4 25

SHEPHERD-FOSTER Patricia  WAL  0 0   0 0 4 3 2 0.000 -26 9

NAREY Michele  SCO  3 V V   4 V V 3 0.571 8 30

HUTCHISON Jane  ENG  2 V V V   V V V 0.857 14 32
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SOPRU Coraine  AUS  0 2 V 3 1   1 1 0.143 -21 13

WALLS Yvonne  SCO  1 0 V 2 2 V   3 0.286 -11 18

KOSTER Eden  CAN  4 4 V V 3 V V   0.571 7 31

 

Poule No 3 - 13:00 - Piste 3 - Referee : OGDEN Sam ENG

 Poule No 3  V/M Indicator HS

YEATES Joanne  ENG    3 V V V V V V 0.857 17 33

CLANCY Caroline  ENG  V   4 V V V 3 V 0.714 12 32

FRITH Vivien  SCO  3 V   V V V 1 V 0.714 10 29

RUSSEN Tracy  ENG  0 1 0   3 V 0 0 0.143 -24 9

SMITH Shirley  ENG  3 2 1 V   V 3 0 0.286 -13 19

SCHWARZ Sandra  AUS  1 1 3 3 4   0 1 0.000 -22 13

WALLER Emma  WAL  4 V V V V V   V 0.857 21 34

WALKER Cathi  AUS  0 3 1 V V V 1   0.429 -1 20

 

Poule No 4 - 13:00 - Piste 4 - Referee : MENTOR Victoria AUS

 Poule No 4  V/M Indicator HS

ESIMAJE-HEATH Jacqueline  ENG    X 4 V V V V V 0.833 14 29

MORRIS Jenny  ENG  A   A A A A A A DNF

BORN Grace  CAN  V X   3 1 3 3 V 0.333 -4 20

DONALDSON Naomi  NIR  0 X V   V 2 V V 0.667 2 22

MARTIN Caroline  ENG  2 X V 2   V V V 0.667 6 24

GRAHAM Rosalind  SCO  4 X V V 2   V V 0.667 9 26

YEUNG Melissa  AUS  3 X V 4 1 2   V 0.333 -4 20

ROBINSON Lynette  WAL  1 X 0 1 4 0 1   0.000 -23 7
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Commonwealth Fencing Championships 
Veteran Women's Sabre 

Individual 

Day 7 - Monday 15 August 2022

  -  Engarde Smart (app.php?id=1880r26)  

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (32 fencers)

 Rank   Name   First name   Country   Victory/match   Ind.   HS   Group 

 1   WRIGHT   Lucy    ENG    1.000   25   35   qualifier 

 2   YANO   Wendy    CAN    1.000   24   35   qualifier 

 3   ZHANG   Shiyun    SGP    0.857   22   33   qualifier 

 4   WALLER   Emma    WAL    0.857   21   34   qualifier 

 5   YEATES   Joanne    ENG    0.857   17   33   qualifier 

 6   HUTCHISON   Jane    ENG    0.857   14   32   qualifier 

 7   ESIMAJE-HEATH   Jacqueline    ENG    0.833   14   29   qualifier 

 8   CLANCY   Caroline    ENG    0.714   12   32   qualifier 

 9   FRITH   Vivien    SCO    0.714   10   29   qualifier 

 10   GRAHAM   Rosalind    SCO    0.667   9   26   qualifier 

 11   MARTIN   Caroline    ENG    0.667   6   24   qualifier 

 12   DONALDSON   Naomi    NIR    0.667   2   22   qualifier 

 13   NAREY   Michele    SCO    0.571   8   30   qualifier 

 14   KOSTER   Eden    CAN    0.571   7   31   qualifier 

 15   WILLIAMS   Lynn    ENG    0.571   4   25   qualifier 

 16   BAXTER   Claudia    ENG    0.571   -1   25   qualifier 

 17   JORDAN   Harriet    AUS    0.571   -2   24   qualifier 
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 18   SMITH   Lorna    SCO    0.429   1   23   qualifier 

 19   WALKER   Cathi    AUS    0.429   -1   20   qualifier 

 20   BORN   Grace    CAN    0.333   -4   20   qualifier 

 20   YEUNG   Melissa    AUS    0.333   -4   20   qualifier 

 22   JONES   Wednesday    WAL    0.286   -8   18   qualifier 

 23   BROWN   Silvia    ENG    0.286   -9   20   qualifier 

 24   WALLS   Yvonne    SCO    0.286   -11   18   qualifier 

 25   SMITH   Shirley    ENG    0.286   -13   19   qualifier 

 26   SOPRU   Coraine    AUS    0.143   -21   13   qualifier 

 27   RUSSEN   Tracy    ENG    0.143   -24   9   qualifier 

 28   SCHWARZ   Sandra    AUS    0.000   -22   13   qualifier 

 29   ROBINSON   Lynette    WAL    0.000   -23   7   qualifier 

 30   SHEPHERD-FOSTER   Patricia    WAL    0.000   -26   9   qualifier 

 31   CHACHS   Mara    AUS    0.000   -27   8   qualifier 

    MORRIS   Jenny    ENG    dnf         DNF 

  

Document engarde-service (//engarde-service.com) - 15/08/2022 14:51:04 

This document is automatically refreshed, you can refresh it yourself more frequently 

 

 

© ST37 Sport et Tecnologie

Pau - France 

Copyright 2022

OUR SOLUTION

VIDEO REFEREEING (https://www.st37.fr/video-refereeing)

VIDEO TRAINING (https://www.st37.fr/video-training)
VIDEO PRODUCTION (https://www.st37.fr/video-production)

ROBOTISED CAMERAS (https://www.st37.fr/robotised-cameras)

PRODUCTS

VIDEO REPLAY (https://www.st37.fr/video-replay)
SKOUTING (https://www.st37.fr/skouting)

VIDEO KITS (https://www.st37.fr/video-kit-basic)

ENGARDE (https://www.engarde-escrime.com/)

ST37

BE THE FIRST (https://st37.engarde-escrime.com)
TERMS AND CONDITIONS (https://www.st37.fr/_files/ugd/cb42b7_e26bf64104d14cb0af860ece8c5fcaab.pdf)

PRIVACY POLICY (https://www.st37.fr/privacy-police)

(https://www.st37.fr/)
 (https://engarde-service.com/)

KNOW MORE ABOUT US (https://st37.engarde-escrime.com/)

https://engarde-service.com/
https://www.st37.fr/video-refereeing
https://www.st37.fr/video-training
https://www.st37.fr/video-production
https://www.st37.fr/robotised-cameras
https://www.st37.fr/video-replay
https://www.st37.fr/skouting
https://www.st37.fr/video-kit-basic
https://www.engarde-escrime.com/
https://st37.engarde-escrime.com/
https://www.st37.fr/_files/ugd/cb42b7_e26bf64104d14cb0af860ece8c5fcaab.pdf
https://www.st37.fr/privacy-police
https://www.st37.fr/
https://engarde-service.com/
https://st37.engarde-escrime.com/


 

 

Commonwealth Fencing Championships 
Veteran Women's Sabre 

Individual 

Day 7 - Monday 15 August 2022

  -  Engarde Smart (app.php?id=1880r26)  

      Tableau of 32

    Tableau of 32
   1   WRIGHT Lucy   ENG      

          WRIGHT Lucy 
32                                

 
   17   JORDAN Harriet   AUS 
  Referee: DOUVIS Andreas GRE        JORDAN Harriet 

16   BAXTER Claudia   ENG  10/0
 

   9   FRITH Vivien   SCO 
  Referee: DOUVIS Andreas GRE        FRITH Vivien 

24   WALLS Yvonne   SCO  10/7
 
   25   SMITH Shirley   ENG 
  Referee: DOUVIS Andreas GRE        CLANCY Caroline 

8   CLANCY Caroline   ENG  10/5
 

   5   YEATES Joanne   ENG 
  Referee: MCLELLAN Sam SCO        YEATES Joanne 

28   SCHWARZ Sandra   AUS  10/1
 
   21   YEUNG Melissa   AUS 
  Referee: OGDEN Sam ENG        DONALDSON Naomi 
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12   DONALDSON Naomi   NIR  10/7
 
   13   NAREY Michele   SCO 
  Referee: SELIG Mike ENG        BORN Grace 

20   BORN Grace   CAN  10/7
 
   29   ROBINSON Lynette   WAL 
  Referee: SELIG Mike ENG        WALLER Emma 

4   WALLER Emma   WAL  10/0
 

   3   ZHANG Shiyun   SGP 
  Referee: JENNINGS Patrick ENG        ZHANG Shiyun 

30  SHEPHERD-FOSTER Patricia   WAL  10/0
 
   19   WALKER Cathi   AUS 
  Referee: JENNINGS Patrick ENG        KOSTER Eden 

14   KOSTER Eden   CAN  10/1
 
   11   MARTIN Caroline   ENG 
  Referee: MCLELLAN Sam SCO        MARTIN Caroline 

22   JONES Wednesday   WAL  10/3
 
   27   RUSSEN Tracy   ENG 
  Referee: MCLELLAN Sam SCO        HUTCHISON Jane 

6   HUTCHISON Jane   ENG  10/0
 

   7   ESIMAJE-HEATH Jacqueline   ENG 
  Referee: GUCLUER Ilgin TUR        ESIMAJE-HEATH Jacqueline 

26   SOPRU Coraine   AUS  10/7
 
   23   BROWN Silvia   ENG 
  Referee: GUCLUER Ilgin TUR        GRAHAM Rosalind 

10   GRAHAM Rosalind   SCO  10/6
 
   15   WILLIAMS Lynn   ENG 
  Referee: GUCLUER Ilgin TUR        SMITH Lorna 

18   SMITH Lorna   SCO  10/9
 
   31   CHACHS Mara   AUS 
  Referee: OGDEN Sam ENG        YANO Wendy 

2   YANO Wendy   CAN  10/1
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Commonwealth Fencing Championships 
Veteran Women's Sabre 

Individual 

Day 7 - Monday 15 August 2022

  -  Engarde Smart (app.php?id=1880r26)  

      Tableau of 16

    Tableau of 16     Tableau of 8   Semi-finals   Final
   1   WRIGHT Lucy   ENG   

  Referee: DOUVIS Andreas GRE        WRIGHT Lucy 
16   JORDAN Harriet   AUS  10/4

      Referee: DOUVIS Andreas GRE   WRIGHT Lucy 
   9   FRITH Vivien   SCO       10/4

  Referee: DOUVIS Andreas GRE        FRITH Vivien      
8   CLANCY Caroline   ENG  10/5     

        Referee: MCLELLAN Sam SCO   DONALDSON Naomi 
   5   YEATES Joanne   ENG         10/5

  Referee: MCLELLAN Sam SCO        DONALDSON Naomi           
12   DONALDSON Naomi   NIR  10/9          

      Referee: GUCLUER Ilgin TUR   DONALDSON Naomi      
   13   BORN Grace   CAN       10/8     
  Referee: OGDEN Sam ENG        WALLER Emma        

4   WALLER Emma   WAL  10/4       
          Referee: GUCLUER Ilgin TUR   HUTCHISON Jane 

   3   ZHANG Shiyun   SGP           10/9
  Referee: JENNINGS Patrick ENG        ZHANG Shiyun        

14   KOSTER Eden   CAN  10/4       
      Referee: MCLELLAN Sam SCO   HUTCHISON Jane      
   11   MARTIN Caroline   ENG       10/5     
  Referee: MCLELLAN Sam SCO        HUTCHISON Jane           
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6   HUTCHISON Jane   ENG  10/7          
        Referee: DOUVIS Andreas GRE   HUTCHISON Jane 

   7   ESIMAJE-HEATH Jacqueline   ENG         10/8
  Referee: GUCLUER Ilgin TUR        ESIMAJE-HEATH Jacqueline      

10   GRAHAM Rosalind   SCO  10/5     
      Referee: MCLELLAN Sam SCO   YANO Wendy 
   15   SMITH Lorna   SCO       10/2
  Referee: GUCLUER Ilgin TUR        YANO Wendy 

2   YANO Wendy   CAN  10/3
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Commonwealth Fencing Championships 
Veteran Women's Sabre 

Individual 

Day 7 - Monday 15 August 2022

  -  Engarde Smart (app.php?id=1880r26)  

Overall ranking (32 fencers)

 Rank   Name   First name   Country   Status 

 1   HUTCHISON   Jane    ENG     

 2   DONALDSON   Naomi    NIR     

 3   WRIGHT   Lucy    ENG     

 3   YANO   Wendy    CAN     

 5   ZHANG   Shiyun    SGP     

 6   WALLER   Emma    WAL     

 7   ESIMAJE-HEATH   Jacqueline    ENG     

 8   FRITH   Vivien    SCO     

 9   YEATES   Joanne    ENG     

 10   CLANCY   Caroline    ENG     

 11   GRAHAM   Rosalind    SCO     

 12   MARTIN   Caroline    ENG     

 13   KOSTER   Eden    CAN     

 14   JORDAN   Harriet    AUS     

 15   SMITH   Lorna    SCO     

 16   BORN   Grace    CAN     

 17   NAREY   Michele    SCO     
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 18   WILLIAMS   Lynn    ENG     

 19   BAXTER   Claudia    ENG     

 20   WALKER   Cathi    AUS     

 21   YEUNG   Melissa    AUS     

 22   JONES   Wednesday    WAL     

 23   BROWN   Silvia    ENG     

 24   WALLS   Yvonne    SCO     

 25   SMITH   Shirley    ENG     

 26   SOPRU   Coraine    AUS     

 27   RUSSEN   Tracy    ENG     

 28   SCHWARZ   Sandra    AUS     

 29   ROBINSON   Lynette    WAL     

 30   SHEPHERD-FOSTER   Patricia    WAL     

 31   CHACHS   Mara    AUS     

    MORRIS   Jenny    ENG    DNF 

  

Document engarde-service (//engarde-service.com) - 15/08/2022 18:20:38 

This document is automatically refreshed, you can refresh it yourself more frequently 

 

 

© ST37 Sport et Tecnologie

Pau - France 

Copyright 2022

OUR SOLUTION

VIDEO REFEREEING (https://www.st37.fr/video-refereeing)

VIDEO TRAINING (https://www.st37.fr/video-training)
VIDEO PRODUCTION (https://www.st37.fr/video-production)

ROBOTISED CAMERAS (https://www.st37.fr/robotised-cameras)

PRODUCTS

VIDEO REPLAY (https://www.st37.fr/video-replay)
SKOUTING (https://www.st37.fr/skouting)

VIDEO KITS (https://www.st37.fr/video-kit-basic)

ENGARDE (https://www.engarde-escrime.com/)

ST37

BE THE FIRST (https://st37.engarde-escrime.com)
TERMS AND CONDITIONS (https://www.st37.fr/_files/ugd/cb42b7_e26bf64104d14cb0af860ece8c5fcaab.pdf)

PRIVACY POLICY (https://www.st37.fr/privacy-police)

(https://www.st37.fr/)
 (https://engarde-service.com/)

KNOW MORE ABOUT US (https://st37.engarde-escrime.com/)

https://engarde-service.com/
https://www.st37.fr/video-refereeing
https://www.st37.fr/video-training
https://www.st37.fr/video-production
https://www.st37.fr/robotised-cameras
https://www.st37.fr/video-replay
https://www.st37.fr/skouting
https://www.st37.fr/video-kit-basic
https://www.engarde-escrime.com/
https://st37.engarde-escrime.com/
https://www.st37.fr/_files/ugd/cb42b7_e26bf64104d14cb0af860ece8c5fcaab.pdf
https://www.st37.fr/privacy-police
https://www.st37.fr/
https://engarde-service.com/
https://st37.engarde-escrime.com/

